
7/5/2022 9:30:13 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9301 Week 1 Robotics Bus 1 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9301 Week 1 Robotics Bus 1

91

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:02 am
09:00 am
57:48
23.71 mi.

18
18
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:02 am LINCOLN ST @ FREDERICK STSTART 1
P I C K U P

Benedict Antwi

8:06 am BURNCOAT ST @ FAIRHAVEN RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Viviana Zacharia

8:09 am BURNCOAT ST @ SANTORO RDSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Gavin Santiago

Eric Wang

8:11 am W BOYLSTON ST @ IDALLA RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Gabriel Palomeque Jara

8:13 am MALDEN ST @ BROOKS STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Megan Ashun

Benjamin Mireku

8:17 am BROOKS ST @ MOUNT AVESTOP 2
P I C K U P

Daniel Perez

Carlos Quinones

8:21 am STONELEIGH RD @ HINGHAM RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Journey Jarvis

8:28 am CHESTER ST @ FOX HOLLOW RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Kofi Peprah

8:30 am CHESTER ST @ CHESTER TERSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Prince Nanakobi

8:34 am W CHESTER ST @ BARRETT AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Sean Gichohi

8:37 am GROVE ST @ NELSON PLSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Douglas Houston



7/5/2022 9:30:13 AM Page 2
Bus Stop Locations For SS9301 Week 1 Robotics Bus 1 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:49 am PLEASANT ST @ TARRYTOWN LNSTOP 4
P I C K U P

Leon Acevedo

Zaid Blake

Zaynab Blake

Horatio Oliver

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 18



7/5/2022 9:30:13 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9303 Week 1 Robotics Bus 2 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9303 Week 1 Robotics Bus 2

92

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:10 am
09:00 am
49:10
16.53 mi.

14
14
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:10 am CROSS ST @ SHREWSBURY STSTART 1
P I C K U P

Barkon Kasa

8:15 am COBURN AVE @ WIGWAM AVE 1ST INTERSECTIONSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Pritesh Bhattacharya

Sian Nissam

8:18 am PLANTATION ST @ FRANKLIN STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Aiden Caldwell

8:23 am GRAFTON ST @ WARNER AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Jonah Fuller

8:24 am GRAFTON ST @ PILGRIM AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Isaiah Santana-Irving

8:25 am MASSAOIT RD @ INDIANA STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Jasmine Asamoah

8:28 am GRANITE ST @ JONES STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Chris Lora

Kwame Boaten Osei Kuffour

8:33 am LAFAYETTE ST @ BIGELOW STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Miguel Tejeda Pinales

8:38 am SOUTHBRIDGE ST @ HOPE AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Jacob Johnson

8:43 am MAIN ST @ WAYNE STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Randall Perez-Espinosa

8:51 am MAIN ST @ BENEFIT STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Kamora Cordeiro

8:55 am PLEASANT ST @ RUSSELL STSTOP 1



7/5/2022 9:30:13 AM Page 2
Bus Stop Locations For SS9303 Week 1 Robotics Bus 2 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

P I C K U P

Francisco Alvarado

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 14



7/5/2022 9:30:13 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9309 Week 1 Worc Art Camp Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9309 Week 1 Worc Art Camp

93

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:23 am
09:00 am
37:00
14.22 mi.

9
9
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:23 am W BOYLSTON ST @ KENNEBEC STSTART 1
P I C K U P

Kathleen Hanrahan

8:26 am BURNCOAT ST @ CLARK STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Bria Jean-Baptiste

8:28 am BURNCOAT ST @ KENWOOD AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Connor Higgins

8:35 am GROVE ST @ NORTH STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Gabbriella Collazo

8:37 am LINCOLN ST @ ORNE STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Maria Ferreira De Souz

8:44 am PLANTATION ST @ NATURAL HISTORY RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Eden Nyarko

8:48 am SHREWSBURY ST @ ADAMS STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Anna De Oliveira Dos

8:50 am PLANTATION ST @ FRANKLIN STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Samaira Chheda

Sara Chheda

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 9



7/5/2022 9:30:13 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9311 Week 1 Worc Art Camp Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9311 Week 1 Worc Art Camp

94

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:29 am
09:00 am
30:03
8.39 mi.

6
6
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:29 am VERNON ST @ SUFFIELD STSTART 1
P I C K U P

Eva Ojatabu

8:40 am MAIN ST @ GATES LNSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Brielle Forget

8:47 am MAIN ST @ MAYWOOD STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Adrianna Parra Aybar

8:51 am MAIN ST @ BENEFIT STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Lana Figueroa

8:53 am MAIN ST @ WELLILNGTON STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Tuyetvy Vu

8:55 am CHANDLER ST @ MASON STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Emmanuel Bekoe

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 6


